
16343 16 COURT~R AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD 

Board of Realtors of the Orenges end Maplewood Photo by G eOrge B. Biggs, Inc. 



41187 16 COURTER AVE. , MAPLEWOOD 

Board oF Realtors oF the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 





27477 I6 COURTER AVE., Iv1.APLEWOOD 

E --ord of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo bv Georqe B BiQQS, Inc. 





163A3 16 Courter Ave.,Mplwd. $51,000 IF

:>V

6343 1(> Courter Ave. ,Mp]wd. $51,000 IF •

et:Prospect & Summit
Lot 58x150 Lot 122 Pit 19
Col,fr,comp rf,all alum ss/scrs except den,220 VS
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,bath,den
2nd-3-3 bdrms,2 baths,m.w/s.o.t.,o.w/tub
3rd-1-1 bdrm.stge rm,closed stairs
Bsmt-toi,laund
ST:Oil
2-car fr dec garage, Paved drive
L-8.9 B-20. '75 rate 6.88 Taxes $1988.32.Poss:90 days or
arranged. Key w/LR & Klein. Well maintained ch col. Ext.
painted & leaders & gutters installed 1 yr.ago. Ppty.
well shrubbed,incl flagstone patio in rear. NEG0:w/w
eptg.& stcve. Tuscan GS.Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia HS,0.L.Sorrows
Paro. Bus 31.Subject to Errors & Omissions.

LR:PFC >.5-5955 4007006/10Q07006 (6-60-40-o.a.a,)
Owners :Hu£':-. i Kathleen Quigley.prem. 762-6788

Conv. 16 i".-.:rter Ave. ,Mplwd. 8-3-2 k brs. $51,000



#7386—4/19/76 Under contract by C. Klein. ,• i

#7403—5/27/76 Contingency removed. Selling price $47,00
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6201 16 Courier Ave.,Mplwd.

Mp

6201 16 Courier Ave. ,Mplwd. - — $1^000 1
Bet:Prospect St & Summit Ave Mtge w/Vorkwood
Lot 58x150x58 Lot #122, Blk 27-1,PI 19 S&L. No Prep Pen
Col frame, comp r f ,cap i n s , a l l ss & All Cash
sc r s , 220 Volt Serv.
lst-i | .-ch, l r w/fp, dr , den, k i t , t . bath
2nd-3-3 bedrms, 2 t.baths, M.w.s.o.tub, o.w.tub
3rd-l-l bedrm, attic, closed stairs
Bsmt-toi, laund out ent, mixed w.p.
Steam-Oil 550 gal tank arm. cost $1+00.
2-car garage frame det paved drive

L-8.9 B-18.5 '71 Tax Rate 6.01 Taxes $l6i+6.7l+. Poss:
90 days, w/w carpeting incl. Kitchen electric fixture
& kitchen stove excluded. Call for appt. to show. Tuscan
GS., Mplwd Jr., Columbia HS, St Joseph paro. Bus 31 >
lwd RR St.

LR:JLP 762-81+00 3"-i"5-7~2 "(6-70-30)
Owner:James B. & Roberta H. Scott , prem 763-5322

. 16 Courter Ave.,Mplwd. 8-3-2 1+ b r s . $1+^000



r
f 140/7,

#6719 10/1/71 . Written price reduction to $43,000.
Now APPROVED. g^

6735 H/12/71 Under contract by ASRC. _
6745—12/8/71 Contingency removed. Selling price $39,500



41187 16 Courter Ave., Mplwd. $9,
- Former #27^77 - new photo _ All Cash
Bet: Prospect & Summit
Lot: 58x150x58, Lot 122,Map 27-
Frame, Col., comp. roof
1st- h- c.h.,l.r.,libr.,d.r.,kit., bath, fp. in l.r.
2nd- 3- 3 bedims., 2 t.baths, master w/shower over tub,

other with tub
3rd- 1- 1 bedroom, attic, closed stairs
Basement: toilet, laund.,g.iron & copper w.p.
Steam: Oil
2-car garage, frame, det., ^
LB:ECC, SO 2-MtOO 11-6-61 Exp. 5-6-62

'-• Owner: Adele DesLauriers, widow, prem., SO 3-5^65
I96I Assess: Land $2,200. 1961 Rate $7.85

Bldg.$6,500. " Taxes $682.95
Poss. 90 days. Wea. wind. & drs., cap insula. all s.s. Owner
has spent considerable money adding complete new tile bath
on 1st fl. 220 elec. lines - circuit breakers. New furnace,
new combina. s.s. 8s modernized kitchen. Tuscan G.S.,
Mplwd. Jr.H.S., Columbia H.S.,Lady Sor.,Pare,Bus 31

CONV.16 Courter Ave.,Mplwd. 8-3-2 ST:OIL $2§iflP0.



price reduction to $27,000. APPROVED.

$522li—1/17/62 Owner anxious. Has purchased another house, immed-
iate possession. Carpet for sale reasonable. ,. .

#52liO—2/23/62 Under contract by Fiacre. . ' . . ', .:

Contracts 3 igned. Contingency removed. Selling
price $23,000.

) ••> I • •



.27^77 16 Courter Ave., Mplwd. $ 5 5 ^
Former #25759-new photo $10,000 mtg.
Bet:Prospect St. & Summit Ave. Barton S & L
Lot 58 x 150 x <?Q (Tuscan GS,Mplvd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia HS)
Frame,Col.,bit.26 yrs.,comp.roof,full install s.s.
lst-3-c.h.,l.r.,fp.,d.r.,t.kit.,sun p. (St. Josephs Paro)
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/shower over tub
3rd-l-l bedrm.,closed stairs (Bus 31, Mplwd. R.R.Station)
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